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Worcestershire County AA

County Cross Country Championships
Saturday 7th January 2017 at Newbold Comyn, Leamington Spa
Hosted by Leamington C&AC

Time

13:16
13:34
13:48
14:03
14:06
14:19
14:26
14:28
14:38
14:38
14:39
15:03
15:24
15:34
15:41
15:43
16:02

Time

12:13
12:31
12:35
12:56
12:57
13:00
13:13
13:32
13:38
13:45
13:48
14:20
14:21
14:42
14:53
15:39
15:39
16:04
16:07

Results Version 1 (07/01/2017)

Under 13 Girls

Name

Jodie Ruane

Natalie Hatfield
Libby Hawkswell
Abi Timmington
Esme Ranger
Kerriann Huxley
Sophie Groom
Chloe Everton

Ruby Jarman

Ryley Malone-Priest
Megan Williams
Abbie Duckhouse
Isabelle Plant
Amelia Harthorn
Olivia Tonkinson
Falan Malone-Priest
Maya Stewart

Club

Kidderminster & Stourport
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Kidderminster & Stourport
Worcester AC

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Halesowen A&CC
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Dudley & Stourbridge
Worcester AC

Halesowen A&CC
Worcester AC

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Dudley & Stourbridge
Halesowen A&CC
Worcester AC

Halesowen A&CC
Worcester AC

Worcestershire Under 13 Girls Team Results

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC

257

Natalie Hatfield Esme Ranger Sophie Groom

Worcester AC

49 11

Abi Timmington Ruby Jarman Megan Williams

Halesowen A&CC

6 10 14

Kerriann Huxley Ryley Malone-Priest Amelia Harthorn

Under 13 Boys
Name

Josh Robins
Sam Mannings
Owen Jinks
James Rolinson
James Vaughan
Ben Harle

Joe Cunliffe
Andrew Jeavons
George Godwin
Seb Purves
Riley Carpenter
Lewis Mallard
James Thompson
Josiah Coleman
Billy Papworth
Hugo Robinson
Elliott Beard
Jamie Elsdon
James Harris

Club

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Halesowen A&CC
Halesowen A&CC
Halesowen A&CC
Worcester AC

Worcester AC

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Worcester AC

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Worcester AC

Halesowen A&CC
Halesowen A&CC
Halesowen A&CC
Halesowen A&CC
Worcester AC

Worcester AC

Droitwich AC

Worcester AC

Worcestershire Under 13 Boys Team Results

Halesowen A&CC

234

Sam Mannings Owen Jinks James Rolinson

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC

179

Josh Robins Joe Cunliffe George Godwin

Worcester AC

568

James Vaughan Ben Harle Andrew Jeavons
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Worcestershire County AA
County Cross Country Championships
Saturday 7th January 2017 at Newbold Comyn, Leamington Spa
Hosted by Leamington C&AC

Results Version 1 (07/01/2017)

Under 15 Girls

WoU15G
Posn Bib Time Name Club Age Pts
1 41 16:56 Holly Love Worcester AC U1s5G 1
2 47 17:08 Lottie Roberts Halesowen A&CC U15G 2
3 48 17:23 Orla Walker Halesowen A&CC U15G 3
4 34 17:59 Anna Nicod Bromsgrove & Redditch AC U15G 4
5 33 18:13 Beth Sykes Bromsgrove & Redditch AC U1s5G 5
6 192 18:14 Elspeth Wright Halesowen A&CC U15G 6
7 35 18:31 Grace Slater Dudley & Stourbridge U15G 7
8 44 18:48  Satara Ferreira Halesowen A&CC U15G 8
9 30 19:05 Olivia Hall Stratford Upon Avon U15G 9
10 39 19:22 Anna Weber Kidderminster & Stourport U15G 10
11 46 19:43 Megan Parker Halesowen A&CC U1s5G 11
12 50 19:48 Leah Spencer Birchfield Harriers U15G 12
13 45 20:10 Megan Hawley Halesowen A&CC U15G 13
14 40 20:24 Elise Blake Worcester AC U15G 14
15 32 21:48 Lauren Fowler Bromsgrove & Redditch AC U15G 15
Worcestershire Under 15 Girls Team Results
1 Halesowen A&CC 236 11
Lottie Roberts Orla Walker Elspeth Wright
2 Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 4515 24
Anna Nicod Beth Sykes Lauren Fowler
Under 15 Boys
WoU15B
Posn Bib Time Name Club Age Pts
1 34 14:59 Joe Hamilton Bromsgrove & Redditch AC U15B 1
2 31 15:03 Harry Walters Dudley & Stourbridge U15B 2
3 40 15:32 James Dale Worcester AC U158 3
4 38 16:22 Josh Williams Worcester AC U158 4
5 190 16:24 Chris Telling Kidderminster & Stourport U15B 5
6 39 16:38  Josh Noon Worcester AC U158 6
7 191 16:50 Dan Kimber Kidderminster & Stourport U15B 7
8 35 17:01 Trenton Roberts Bromsgrove & Redditch AC U158 8
9 32 17:07 Adam Bodin Dudley & Stourbridge U15B 9
10 36 17:15 Harrison Mayne Bromsgrove & Redditch AC U158 10
11 41 17:36 Malachi Cashmore Worcester AC U1sB 11
12 37 18:35 Josh Keyte Bromsgrove & Redditch AC U158 12
13 43 23:31 Adam Bashir Halesowen A&CC U1sB 13
14 33 26:56  Alex Hurrell Dudley & Stourbridge U158 14
Worcestershire Under 15 Boys Team Results
1 Worcester AC 346 13
James Dale Josh Williams Josh Noon
2 Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 1810 19
Joe Hamilton Trenton Roberts Harrison Mayne
3 Dudley & Stourbridge 2914 25

Harry Walters Adam Bodin Alex Hurrell
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Worcestershire County AA

County Cross Country Championships
Saturday 7th January 2017 at Newbold Comyn, Leamington Spa
Hosted by Leamington C&AC

Time

20:36
20:39
21:07
21:12
21:19
21:21
21:40
22:25
22:37
23:09
24:00
25:08
26:15
26:36

Time

21:46
22:39
23:45
23:46
23:47
23:49
24:02
24:26
25:02
25:19
25:30
25:37
25:38
26:32
26:44
27:48
29:03
29:04

Time

23:38
24:54
26:29
26:45
27:17
27:26

Results Version 1 (07/01/2017)

Under 17/20 Women
Name

Bryony Haines
Sophie Tothill
Katrina Simpson
Amy Mijovic-Cauldwell
Lily Higgins
Casarena Ferreira
Abigail Saker
Ellen Bowen
Chelsea Wright
Isabel James
Alice Battey

Ellie Moss
Jasmin Knight
Chloe Fitzpatrick

Club

Birchfield Harriers
Worcester AC

Halesowen A&CC
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Halesowen A&CC
Halesowen A&CC
Halesowen A&CC
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Kidderminster & Stourport
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Halesowen A&CC
Halesowen A&CC

Worcestershire Under 17 Women Team Results

Halesowen A&CC

134

Katrina Simpson Lily Higgins Casarena Ferreira

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC

267

Amy Mijovic-Cauldwell Ellen Bowen Chelsea Wright

Worcestershire Under 20 Women Team Results

No team information
Under 17/20 Men
Name

Connor Smith
Christopher McLeod
Gareth Richardson
Jake Cavens

Peter Dear

George Beardmore
Bryn Turner

Jack Dickenson

Ben Prince

Archie Roberts
Keiran Walker
Jonathan Lewis
Kristian Bayley
Matthew Wilkinson
Tom Deykin

Alex Johnson

Jack MacFarlane
Phil Capewell

Club

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Solihull & Small Heath
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Worcester AC

Halesowen A&CC
Worcester AC

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Worcester AC

Tipton Harriers
Kidderminster & Stourport
Halesowen A&CC
Halesowen A&CC
Halesowen A&CC
Halesowen A&CC
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Halesowen A&CC
Worcester AC

Worcestershire Under 17 Men Team Results

Worcester AC

3411

Jake Cavens George Beardmore Phil Capewell

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC

289

Gareth Richardson Tom Deykin Alex Johnson

Halesowen A&CC

67 10

Kristian Bayley Matthew Wilkinson Jack MacFarlane

Worcestershire Under 20 Men Team Results

Halesowen A&CC

267

Peter Dear Keiran Walker Jonathan Lewis

Senior/Masters Women
Name

Chloe Richardsom
Molly Browne
Katy Barden
Emma Roberson
Tamara Freeman
Sarah Conway

Club

Birchfield Harriers

BRAT

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Worcester AC

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Birchfield Harriers
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Worcestershire County AA
County Cross Country Championships
Saturday 7th January 2017 at Newbold Comyn, Leamington Spa
Hosted by Leamington C&AC

Results Version 1 (07/01/2017)

7 105 28:53 Grace Allen Stourbridge RC SenW 7

~

9 107 29:11 Chloe Pearson Stourbridge RC SenW 8

©

11 112 29:20 Jemima Lowe Black Pear Joggers WM40 2

i
-

13 86 29:48 Melanie Hepke Halesowen A&CC WM40 3

-
w

15 151 30:17  Aimee Palace Cobra RC SenW 11

-
w

17 123 30:46 Nichola Robinson Black Pear Joggers SenW 12

-
~

19 90 31:00 Sally Spencer Halesowen A&CC WM50

N
-
©

21 116 31:39 Karen Pollard Black Pear Joggers WM40

)
N
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23 91 32:25 Sarah Smith Halesowen A&CC SenW 14

N
w

25 119 32:36 Helen Stanley Black Pear Joggers WM40
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27 106 32:48 Joan Clarke Stourbridge RC WM60
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29 95 33:08 Jo Housell-Hardy Bromsgrove & Redditch AC WM40 9
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31 99 34:06 Debbie Fowler Bromsgrove & Redditch AC WM40 11

w
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33 83 34:31 Caroline Lambert Halesowen A&CC WM40 12
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w

35 124 34:41 Emma Holland Black Pear Joggers SenW 17
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37 144 34:48 Debbie Parker Malvern Joggers WM40 13
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39 147 34:58 Jennifer White Warley Woods Pacers WM40 14
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41 96 35:07 Miriam Strbakova Bromsgrove & Redditch AC SenW 18

N
w

43 81 35:13 Stephanie Adams Halesowen A&CC SenW 19

45 146 35:18 Lucy Watham Warley Woods Pacers SenW 20

N
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47 136 35:24  Gillian Jubb Worcester AC WM50
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49 82 36:56 Anna Cosimetti Halesowen A&CC WM40
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51 87 38:29 Emma Higgins Halesowen A&CC WM40
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53 118 39:03 Usha Hira Black Pear Joggers WM40
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55 149 39:16 Ruth Gutensohn Warley Woods Pacers SenW
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57 128 41:10 Gail Berry Black Pear Joggers WM40
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59 131 46:54 Melanie Lines Black Pear Joggers SenW

N
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Senior/Masters women team Team Results

1 Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 3520 28
Katy Barden Tamara Freeman Helen Russell

3 Stourbridge RC 7927 43
Grace Allen Chloe Pearson Joan Clarke

5 Halesowen A&CC 13 19 22 54

7 Warley Woods Pacers 39 45 46 130

Senior/Masters Men

SenM MM40 MM50 MM60 MM70 MenTeam
Posn Bib Time Name Club Age Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts
1 185 34:43 William Richardson Birchfield Harriers U20M 1 1

3 189 37:22 Stuart Hawkes Tipton Harriers SenM 3

w

5 169 37:51 Ben Jones Worcester AC SenM 5

(O]

7 93 38:12 Paul Little Droitwich AC MM40
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9 163 38:35 Daniel Geisler Worcester AC SenM 8

©

11 186 39:02  J.Cullen Birchfield Harriers MM40 3

[,
[
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Worcestershire County AA
County Cross Country Championships
Saturday 7th January 2017 at Newbold Comyn, Leamington Spa
Hosted by Leamington C&AC

Results Version 1 (07/01/2017)

13 83 39:41 Ben Foster Dudley & Stourbridge SenM 10
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15 187 39:52 Simon Lankham BRAT SenM 12
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17 127 40:11 James Hood Bromsgrove & Redditch AC SenM 14

19 177 40:55 Matthew Harold Warley Woods Pacers SenM 15
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21 91 41:00 Rob Meredith Dudley & Stourbridge SenM 17
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23 111 41:13 Chris Attwood Black Pear Joggers MM40
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25 133 41:18 Malcolm Duff Bromsgrove & Redditch AC SenM 20
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27 150 42:04 Joseph Phillips Halesowen A&CC SenM 22
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29 175 42:45 Stefan Sternkopf Worcester AC MM50 1
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31 129 42:50 Kevin Lanckham Bromsgrove & Redditch AC MM50 2
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33 125 43:32 Dean Hartshorne Bromsgrove & Redditch AC MM40 7
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35 130 44:04 Tom Smith Bromsgrove & Redditch AC MM40 8

37 165 44:12 Adam Pollock Worcester AC SenM
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39 137 44:23 Rob Humphries Bromsgrove & Redditch AC SenM

41 174 44:26 Nick Hitchings Worcester AC MM40

=
o
N
g

43 143 44:56 David Lewis Halesowen A&CC MM40
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45 112 45:12 Paul Evans Black Pear Joggers SenM
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47 126 45:20 Steve Brooks Bromsgrove & Redditch AC MM40
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49 135 46:29 Phillip Richardson Bromsgrove & Redditch AC MM60 1
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51 142 46:38 John Hill Halesowen A&CC MM60 2
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53 102 47:09 Timothy Bailey Stourbridge RC SenM
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55 152 47:34 Martin McLauchlan Halesowen A&CC MM40
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57 161 47:58 Matt Allen Halesowen A&CC SenM 31
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59 121 48:38 Mike Lane Black Pear Joggers SenM 32

61 95 48:59 Adam Taylor Droitwich AC MM40
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63 181 49:26 Mike Harrison Warley Woods Pacers SenM 35

@
@

65 101 51:01 James Bellamy Stourbridge RC SenM 36
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67 105 51:46 Mark Lawton Stourbridge RC MM40
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69 139 52:42 Paul Allen Halesowen A&CC MM70
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71 184 53:06 Phillip Taylor Warley Woods Pacers MM40
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73 92 54:32 Eddie Fletcher Dudley & Stourbridge MM50
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75 97 55:12 James Penlington Droitwich AC MM40

N
@
~
[

77 155 58:07  Steve Horton Halesowen A&CC MM40
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79 134 60:53 Leonard Quartly Bromsgrove & Redditch AC MM70

81 94 69:03 Peter Lymer Droitwich AC MM50 10
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Senior/Masters men team Team Results

1 Worcester AC 4509242629 97
Jake Watson Ben Jones Daniel Geisler Robbie Campbell David Price Stefan Sternkopf

3 Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 217 20 25 31 32 127
Joe Smith James Hood Mark Appleton Malcolm Duff Kevin Lanckham lan Keyte

5 Warley Woods Pacers 19 30 56 62 63 71 301

7 Droitwich AC 7 52 61 74 75 80 349
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